
SCHEDULE - TORONTO HEAT
fall 2006 / CLATWORTHY - COORS

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 27, 06 4 GATORS 2 TORONTO HEAT 9:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 07, 06 4 TORONTO CANUCKS 2 TORONTO HEAT 7:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 10, 06 4 MILITIA 4 TORONTO HEAT 3:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 14, 06 2 TORONTO HEAT 4 GATORS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 17, 06 3 HOMENETMEN 0 TORONTO HEAT 8:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 21, 06 2 TORONTO HEAT 2 TORONTO CANUCKS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 24, 06 6 VIPERZ 0 TORONTO HEAT 3:00 pm -

Sat, Sep 30, 06 1 TORONTO HEAT 8 MILITIA 6:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 08, 06 0 TORONTO HEAT 1 HOMENETMEN 7:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 15, 06 2 TORONTO HEAT 7 VIPERZ 11:00 pm -


